



2026:RJ-JP:24751-DB

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20535/2025

Dr. Pooran Koli S/o Shri Bhogiram Koli

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sudhindra Kumawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. C.S. Sinha Mr. Mukesh Kumar Verma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

16/02/2026

List after two weeks, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J